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12. misto

v sezoné 1994/1995 - po zakladni ¢asti :

navstév.

stiely

oslabeni

vyuziti

vylouceni

body

28

sSn

prodl.

prohra

26
10
16

remiza

vyhra

11

celkem

doma

venku




UTKANI HRANA DOMA

navstév.

stiely

oslabeni

vyuziti

vylouceni

prodl. sn

tietiny

vysledek

utkani

5
5
3
5
2
3
2
3
2
4
2

- KLA
- SPA
JIH - CEB

JIH

JIH

: 0)

LIT
JIH - PCE

JIH

- VSE
- PLZ

JIH
JIH

: 0)

JIH - ZLN

- OLO
- SLA
JIH - VIT

JIH

JIH

- KLA

JIH - SPA

JIH

4
0
3
2
3
5

JIH - CEB
JIH - LIT

: 0)

JIH - PCE
JIH - VSE
JIH - PLZ
JIH - ZLN

JIH

2
4
4
2
66

- OLO

JIH - SLA
JIH - VIT

celkem

kolo

I.

3.

5.

6.

8.

10.
13.
15.
18.
20.
22.
23.

25.

27.
28.

30.
32.
35.

37.
40.

42.

44.

1)

: 18

, 22

30 : 39

b

: 17

75 (13

UTKANI HRANA VENKU

stiely | navstév.

oslabeni

vyuziti

vylouceni

prodl. sn

tietiny

vysledek

utkani

3
2
5
2
3
3
3
4
6
0
4
4
3
2
6
7
6
3
9

PLZ - JIH

: 0)

ZLN - JIH
OLO - JIH

SLA - JIH

VIT - JIH

LIT - JIH

kontumace

)

2

VSE - JIH

: 0)

: 0)

SLA - JIH

VIT - JIH

SPA - JIH

CEB - JIH

6
5
5

LIT - JIH
91

PCE - JIH

VSE - JIH

kolo

2.

4.

7.

9.

11.

12.| KLA - JIH
14.| SPA - JIH

16.| CEB - JIH

17.

19.| PCE - JIH

21.

24.| PLZ - JIH
26. | ZLN - JIH
29.| OLO - JIH

31.

33.

34. | KLA - JIH

36.
38.

39.
41.

43.

: 0)

14, 41 14, 27 : 21

( 23

51

celkem
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